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Table
V.—South
Island

Electric-powerSystem.—GrossFinancial
Results

of
Distribution

of
Energy

for
the

Year
ended
31st
March,

1935.
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Gross
profit

..........
70,818

Rates
collected

..........
6,098

Net
Profit
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£64,720
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Public
Works

Department
..

97

4,397,871
47,472

178,616
..

105

1,904
228,097..35,083
97,792

78,552

......
211,427

16,670$

Ashburton
Power
Board

..

3,827
325,274
45,272

..

....887

46,159
12,604

8,672
14,968

2,444
663

4,750*

..
44,101

1,238
820

Banks
Peninsula
Power
Board

..

1,004
101,872
11,219

..

3,067

55

259

14,600
3,454
3,722

4,612
122
1,728

..

507
14,145

..
455

Christchurch
City
Council

..

29,493
770,084
210,873
8,486..744
6,525
226,628
87,000
62,173

13,646
29,453
4,815

..

l,078t
198,165

28,463

Heathcote
County
Council

..

1,259

16,875
11,090

....59

60

11,209
5,937
2,243

1,056..
869

..

..
10.105

..
1,104

Kaiapoi
Borough

Council
..

474

10,615
3,104....80..3,184

1,240
720

408

159

135

..
45

2,707
119

358

Lyttelton
Borough

Council

..
857

11,681
6,302....67..6,369
2,384

1,584
245

151

175

..

..
4,539
446
1,384

Malvern
Power
Board

..

..
665

69,463
7,345..2,958
36

304

10,643
2,386
2,758
3,039
603

329

..
314
9,429

..

1,214

North
Canterbury

Power
Board

..
1,915

147,334
21,535
3,061....563

25,159
9,744

6,412
4,666

1

2,249
849*

33

23,954
135
1,070

Riccarton
Borough

Council
..

1,458

22,343
11,059....261..11,320

5,339
2,451
480

694

206

..
486
9,656
470

1,194

Rangiora
Borough

Council

..
641

9,854
5,358......63

5,421
1,825
1,478

260

385

75

....
4,023

..
1,398

South
Canterbury

Power
Board

..

4,038
322,256
39,362

14,914..336

888

55,500
26,140
6,387

13,656
3,864
3,500

..
113

53,660

..
1,840

Springs-Ellesmere
Power
Board

..

2,533
158,883

29,966....31

257

30,254
10,078

7,761
6,574..
2,474

..
355
27,242

..
3,012

Sumner
Borough

Council
..

1,045

15,226
5,716....32

..

5,748
2,718

1,400
316

398

30

63

4,925
820

3

Timaru
Borough

Council
..

4,264
99,943
36,541......270

36,811
14,919

7,686
4,095..
4,283

..

1,000
31.983
4,458
370

Waimairi
County
Council

..

3,411

61,263
21,483
34

73

20

140

21,750
8,901
4,008

1,723
3,933

1,380
..

..

19,945
1,805

Waitaki
Power
Board

..

..

3,717
174,705

30,818....349

383

31,550
10,116

7,373
7,535
2,421

1,857
276*

..
29,578
200

1,772

Totals

..

..
60,698

6,715,542
544,515
205,111
6,098
2,175

12,503
770,402
204,785

161,911
175,071
123,180

24,768
5,875
3,994

699,584
54,824

15,994 70,818

*

Principal
repayment.
t

Exchange.
J
To
Sinking

Fund.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

